

Killingly Youth Wrestling

Turning Kids Into Competitors Since 1989

2024-2025 SPONSOR FORM

KILLINGLY YOUTH WRESTLING WAS ESTABLISHED IN 1989. THE OBJECTIVE OF THIS CLUB IS TO INSPIRE AND BRING THE YOUTH IN OUR COMMUNITY CLOSER TOGETHER THROUGH A COMMON INTEREST IN SPORTSMANSHIP, FAIR PLAY, AND FELLOWSHIP.

WE ARE A 501C3 NON-PROFIT ORGANIZATION AND ALL MEMBERS OF OUR WRESTLING CLUB ARE THANKFUL FOR YOUR SUPPORT!

TAX ID #: 27-3973995

SPONSORSHIP LEYELS

\$500 GOLD

- Logo & Link on website
- · Logo on team t-shirt
- Banner advertisement at home tournament
- Social Media shoutouts
- Team Sponsor plaque
- 4 Tickets to season home tournament January 26, 2025

\$250 SILVER

- Logo & Link on website
- · Logo on team t-shirt
- Banner advertisement at home tournament
- Social Media shoutouts

\$100 BRONZE

- Logo & Link on website
- Social Media shoutouts

TO SPONSOR THE KILLINGLY YOUTH WRESTLING, PLEASE COMPLETE THE BOTTOM PORTION OF THIS FORM AND SUBMIT WITH CHECK PAID PAYABLE TO

KILLINGLY YOUTH WRESTLING

DROP FORM & PAYMENT OFF
DURING ANY OF OUR PRACTICES HELD AT
79 WESTFIELD AVE
DANIELSON, CT

**E-MAIL LOGO IN PNG FORMAT TO KILLINGLYYOUTHWRESTLING@YAHOO.COM

BUSINESS NAME:	
BUSINESS ADDRESS:	
	◯ GOLD \$500
CONTACT NAME:	SILVER \$250
	BRONZE \$100
PHONE:	ENCLOSED IS MY CHECK (CH#)
	MADE PAYABLE TO KILLINGLY YOUTH WRESTLING
EMAIL:	LOGO HAS BEEN SENT TO